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Redeem at over 23,000 Restaurants 
across America! 

Save up to 60% at over 400,000 
resorts and hotels around the world! 

Also save on Car Rentals and Activities! 

Earn Points Get Free Stuff!

You already order our products.Just 

enroll in our auto-shipment program and receive RewPoints® in each 

order! Save them up and cash them in for FREE stuff! And your free 

stuff always comes with no additional shipping charges! 

Just a 2 product auto-order over a 3 month period will earn you 

300 RewPoints®! That's enough points to get 30 drinks free and 

a $150 Dine & Travel Pass! 

Just a 3 product auto-order over a 3 month period will earn you 

450 RevvPoints® ! That's enough points to get any combination 

of cool stuff! 

woks· 

1) Choose your product/products to be auto delivered on YOUR 
timeline. Most auto-order programs are set to bill you every 30 days. 
With Rew YOU decide how often! Every month, every two months, 
every three months, it's your choice! Plus. change or cancel at any 
time!

2) When your order arrives your RewPoints® will be in the package. 

(50 points per product item over $30 up to 250 points per auto-ship)

3) Save up and redeem your RewPoints® by submitting the order form 

on the back of this sheet with the appropriate number of RewPoints®. 

If you get products they will ship in your next auto-order without any 

additional shipping charges.

4) Dining & Travel Passes are 100% transferable so you may gift them

to family and friends! 

5) Electronics will be shipped directly to you from Amazon.com

ORDER FORM 

Name----------------



30 Revv Classic i s 

30 Revv Immune Drinks 

30 Revv Focus Drinks 

10 each Revv Classic, Immune, Focus Drinks 

Revv Retie/from Pain - 30 doses 

Revv ReNew Stress & Sleep Aid - 60 doses 

C ri - 3 e i s 

Revv 3Day Cleanse & Detox 

Revv Logo water battle 

Revv Blender Bottle 

logo Cheia Vida Shot Glass 

Revv Logo Pens with Stylus Tips (3 pens) 

Dining and Travel Savings 

$25 Restaurant Dining Only Pass 

$100 Restaurant Dining Only Pass 

$150 Dine and Travel Pass ($50/$100} 

$400 Dine and Travel Pass ($100/$300) 

Revv Acai Berry Bracelet (orange) 

Revv Acai Berry Bracelet (purple) 

Revv Acai Berry Bracelet (turquoise) 

Revv Acai Berry Bracelet (brown) 

Revv Acai Berry Bracelet (black) 

Wireless Smart Home HD Camera 

USB Power Strip Charging Travel Cube 

Roku HD Streaming Media Player 

Fire Stick with Alexa voice remote 

Fire Stick 4K with Alexa voice remote 

Echo Dot - Smart Speaker with Alexa 

Fire 7 tablet with Alexa 7" I 8gb 
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NEXT AUTO-SHIPMENT 

150 
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150 

so 
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Points Qty Total 

so 

150 

150 

300 
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100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

500 

500 

600 

750 

1000 

1000 

1000 

Grand Total 

Mail orm and points to: 
• 

Rew Worldwide, Inc. 
P.O. Box 646 

Big Lake, MN 55309 
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