







Redeem at over 23,000 Restaurants across America!



Save up to 60% at over 400,000 resorts and hotels around the world! Also save on Car Rentals and Activities!

Revv Naturals



Earning points is simple. You already order our products. Just enroll in our auto-shipment program and receive RevvPoints® in each order! Save them up and cash them in for FREE stuff! And your free stuff always comes with no additional shipping charges!

Points add up FAST!

Just a 2 product auto-order over a 3 month period will earn you 300 RevvPoints®! That's enough points to get 30 drinks free and a \$150 Dine & Travel Pass!

Just a 3 product auto-order over a 3 month period will earn you 450 RevvPoints®! That's enough points to get any combination of cool stuff!

Here's how it works:

- 1) Choose your product/products to be auto delivered on YOUR timeline. Most auto-order programs are set to bill you every 30 days. With Revv YOU decide how often! Every month, every two months, every three months, it's your choice! Plus, change or cancel at any time!
- 2) When your order arrives your RevvPoints® will be in the package. (50 points per product item over \$30 up to 250 points per auto-ship)
- 3) Save up and redeem your RevvPoints® by submitting the order form on the back of this sheet with the appropriate number of RevvPoints®. If you get products they will ship in your next auto-order without any additional shipping charges.
- 4) Dining & Travel Passes are 100% transferable so you may gift them to family and friends!
- 5) Electronics will be shipped directly to you from Amazon.com



Revv Products	Points	Qty	Total
30 Revv Classic Drinks	150		対場に
30 Revv Immune Drinks	150		
30 Revv Focus Drinks	150		
10 each Revv Classic, Immune, Focus Drinks	150		
Revv Relief from Pain - 30 doses	150		
Revv ReNew Stress & Sleep Aid - 60 doses	150		
Cheia Vida Liquid Drink - 30 Servings	150		
Revv 3Day Cleanse & Detox	50		
Revv Logo water bottle	100		
Revv Blender Bottle	100		
Logo Cheia Vida Shot Glass	100		
Revv Logo Pens with Stylus Tips (3 pens)	100		
Dining and Travel Savings	Points	Qty	Total
\$25 Restaurant Dining Only Pass	50		
\$100 Restaurant Dining Only Pass	150		100
\$150 Dine and Travel Pass (\$50/\$100)	150		E 12 E
\$400 Dine and Travel Pass (\$100/\$300)	300		
DECEMBER OF THE PERSON OF THE	0		
Authentic Brazilian Acai Berry Bracelets	Points	Qty	Total
Revv Acai Berry Bracelet (orange)	100		
Revv Acai Berry Bracelet (purple)	100		
Revv Acai Berry Bracelet (purple) Revv Acai Berry Bracelet (turquoise)	100		
Revv Acai Berry Bracelet (turquoise)	100		
Revv Acai Berry Bracelet (turquoise) Revv Acai Berry Bracelet (brown)	100		
Revv Acai Berry Bracelet (turquoise) Revv Acai Berry Bracelet (brown) Revv Acai Berry Bracelet (black)	100 100 100	Qty	Total
Revv Acai Berry Bracelet (turquoise) Revv Acai Berry Bracelet (brown) Revv Acai Berry Bracelet (black) Revv Acai Berry Bracelet (white)	100 100 100 100	Qty	Total
Revv Acai Berry Bracelet (turquoise) Revv Acai Berry Bracelet (brown) Revv Acai Berry Bracelet (black) Revv Acai Berry Bracelet (white) Electronic Products	100 100 100 100 Points	Qty	Total
Revv Acai Berry Bracelet (turquoise) Revv Acai Berry Bracelet (brown) Revv Acai Berry Bracelet (black) Revv Acai Berry Bracelet (white) Electronic Products Wireless Smart Home HD Camera	100 100 100 100 100 Points 500	Qty	Total
Revv Acai Berry Bracelet (turquoise) Revv Acai Berry Bracelet (brown) Revv Acai Berry Bracelet (black) Revv Acai Berry Bracelet (white) Electronic Products Wireless Smart Home HD Camera USB Power Strip Charging Travel Cube	100 100 100 100 Points 500	Qty	Total
Revv Acai Berry Bracelet (turquoise) Revv Acai Berry Bracelet (brown) Revv Acai Berry Bracelet (black) Revv Acai Berry Bracelet (white) Electronic Products Wireless Smart Home HD Camera USB Power Strip Charging Travel Cube Roku HD Streaming Media Player	100 100 100 100 Points 500 600	Qty	Total
Revv Acai Berry Bracelet (turquoise) Revv Acai Berry Bracelet (brown) Revv Acai Berry Bracelet (black) Revv Acai Berry Bracelet (white) Electronic Products Wireless Smart Home HD Camera USB Power Strip Charging Travel Cube Roku HD Streaming Media Player Fire Stick with Alexa voice remote	100 100 100 100 Points 500 500 600 750	Qty	Total



















Grand Total











Mail form and points to:

Revv Worldwide, Inc. P.O. Box 646 Big Lake, MN 55309